
WORK TYPE CONTRACTOR EMAIL CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PHONEEXP DATE

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
AECON UTILITIES cmanielly@aecon.com Chris Manielly 416-423-4157 

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
AINSWORTH INC. Wayne.fernandes@ainsworth.com Wayne Fernandes 416-676-4421

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
BEACON UTILITY CONTRACTORS LIMITED larry@beaconutility.com Larry Tricinci 416-743-4700

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL

BLACK & MCDONALD LIMITED, SOUTHERN 

ONTARIO REGION
jsegna@blackandmcdonald.com Joe Segna 416-298-9977 x2320

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
DURHAM HIGH VOLTAGE sdewell@durhamhighvoltage.com Steve Dewell 905-999-8110

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
EPTCON LTD. plangenhan@eptcon.com Peter Langenhan 519-620-4414

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
ENTERA UTILITY CONTRACTORS CO. LIMITED maltomare@entera.ca Marco Altomare 416-990-6488

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
GUILD ELECTRIC LIMITED ken.nepaul@guildelectric.com Ken Nepaul 416-288-8222

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
K-LINE MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION BWetzel@k-line.ca Brandon Wetzel 905-640-1788 x2420

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
HASTINGS UTILITIES CONTRACTING LTD. shane.hastings@hastingsutilities.ca Shane Hastings 905-261-1137

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
POWERLINE PLUS LTD bmatin@powerlineplus.com Ben Matin 416-609-8272

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
TRANSPOWER UTILITY CONSTRACTORS INC. pslater@transpower.ca Philip Slater 905-660-9575

OVERHEAD 

ELECTRICAL
VALARD CONSTRUCTION LP mmultani@valard.com Munish Multani 905-761-8156 x207

LAST AUDIT:
EXPIRY:
FREQUENCY:
AUDITOR:

OVERHEAD ELECTRICAL

QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS LIST

Bonnie Lam; blam@torontohydro.com

December-31-21

Note: The following contractors have been reviewed to confirm they have met the minimum  technical and health & 

safety requirements established by Toronto Hydro for the work type specified.  Additional pre-qualifications for 

specific projects may be conducted.

WORK TYPE: OVERHEAD HYDRO-ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION WORK

Primary & Secondary Line Work  -  Secondary Services  -  Pole Installations, Guying & Anchoring

Annually; or more frequently as needed

January-18-21

THESE LISTS ARE AUDITED REGULARLY TO ENSURE CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATIONS ARE UP-TO-DATE
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